Electro-pneumatic Regulator
ITV1000/2000/3000-m4mmmmm-X256
Monitor output: Analog, 4 to 20 mA DC
Analog output of the ITV can be monitored by the PLC
corresponding to the source type.
Vs: Power supply	 24 VDC
S:	 Input signal	 4 to 20 mA DC (ITVm0m0-04)
		  0 to 20 mA DC (ITVm0m0-14)

*3  �The minimum unit for 0.9 MPa (130 psi) types is 1 psi.
*  �The above characteristics are confined to the static state. When air is consumed on the output side, the pressure may fluctuate.
How to Order (CE-compliant product)
Port size
1 1/8 (1000 type)
2 1/4 (1000, 2000, 3000 type)
3 3/8 (2000, 3000 type)
4 1/2 (3000 type)
Model
1 1000 type
2 2000 type
3 3000 type
Input signal
0 Current type 4 to 20 mA DC
1 Current type 0 to 20 mA DC
2 Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
3 Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
Monitor output
4 Analog output 4 to 20 mA DC (Source type)
Pressure range
1 0.1 MPa
3 0.5 MPa
5 0.9 MPa
Power supply voltage
0 24 VDC
ITV 03 01 X2562 S0 4
Thread type
Nil Rc
N NPT
T NPTF
F G
Bracket
Nil Without bracket
B Flat bracket
C L-bracket
Cable connector type
S Straight type 3 m
L Right angle type 3 m
N Without cable connector
Pressure display unit
Nil MPa
2*1 kgf/cm2
3 bar
4*1 psi
5 kPa
*1  �This is only for overseas sales as SI units
are to be used within Japan under Japan’s
New Measurement Act.
Analog output 4 to 20
mA DC (Source type)
Electro-pneumatic Regulator
ITV1000/2000/3000-m4mmmmm-X256 P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Dimensions [mm]
ITV1000
Solenoid valve
EXH
SUP port, OUT port EXH port
4 x M4 x 0.7 depth 6
Setting part
Digital pressure display
Cable connection thread
(Plug type)
Solenoid valve EXH
Electro-pneumatic Regulator
ITV1000/2000/3000-m4mmmmm-X256 P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Solenoid valve
EXH
SUP port, OUT port EXH port
4 x M5 x 0.8 depth 6